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Cost of Attendance

Financial Aid offers for Spring 2025 only students will begin the week of Monday, November 25th.

Financial Aid & Scholarships will be closed November 28th & 29th in observance of Thanksgiving.
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Average Cost of Attendance

Undergraduate

Full-Time Undergraduate Student Cost of Attendance*
Nine-month academic year 2024 - 2025

Resident Non-Resident
Tuition and Fees $11,370 $23,610
Food and Housing $11,720 $11,720
Books and Supplies $1,380 $1,380
Transportation $2,004 $2,004
Misc./ Personal $1,792 $1,792
Loan Fees $70 $70
Total Budget $28,336 $40,576

Revised 03/15/23 - subject to change

Three-Quarter-Time Undergraduate Student Cost of Attendance*
Nine-month academic year 2024 - 2025



Tuition and Fees
Food and Housing
Books and Supplies
Transportation
Misc./ Personal
Loan Fees

Total Budget

Resident
$7,782
$11,720
5920
$2,004
$1,792
$70

$24,288

Non-Resident
$15,942
$11,720

$920
$2,004
$1,792
$70

$32,448

Revised 03/15/23 - subject to change

Half-Time Undergraduate Student Cost of Attendance*
Nine-month academic year 2024 - 2025

Tuition and Fees
Food and Housing
Books and Supplies
Transportation
Misc./ Personal
Loan Fees

Total Budget

Resident

$5,612
$11,720
5644
$2,004
$1,792
$70

$21,842

Non-Resident

$11,324
$11,720
$644
$2,004
$1,792
$70

$27,554



