

Full-Time Undergraduate Student Cost of Attendance* Nine-month academic year 2024 - 2025			
	Resident	Non-Resident	
Tuition and Fees	\$11,370	\$23,610	
Food and Housing	\$11,720	\$11,720	
Books and Supplies	\$1,380	\$1,380	
Transportation	\$2,004	\$2,004	
Misc./ Personal	\$1,792	\$1,792	
Loan Fees	\$70	\$70	
Total Budget	\$28,336	\$40,576	
	Revised 03/15	/23 - subject to change	
Three-Quarter-Time Und	ergraduate Student Cos academic vear 2024 - 2		

Nine-month academic year 2024 - 2025

	Resident	Non-Resident
Tuition and Fees	\$7,782	\$15,942
Food and Housing	\$11,720	\$11,720
Books and Supplies	\$920	\$920
Transportation	\$2,004	\$2,004
Misc./ Personal	\$1,792	\$1,792
Loan Fees	\$70	\$70
Total Budget	\$24,288	\$32,448
Nine-month a	cademic year 2024 - 2	2025 Non-Resident
Tuition and Fees	\$5,612	\$11,324
Food and Housing	\$11,720	\$11,720
Books and Supplies	\$644	
	\$044	\$644
Transportation	\$2,004	
Transportation Misc./ Personal		\$644 \$2,004 \$1,792
38440 € V (• 10 V - 40 E-00 V II)	\$2,004	\$2,004